DS038461-3
4/9/2026
TX RX Systems, 8625 Industrial Pkwy, Angola, NY. 14006
Ph: 716.549.4700; Web: www.txrx.com; Email: sales@txrx.com
4-stack dipole array TETRA 380 - 430 MHz
Description
• The Antenna is a 4 four-stack dipole array, designed for improved performance in multi-channel communication
communication systems such as TETRA.

TX RX Systems, 8625 Industrial Pkwy, Angola, NY. 14006
Ph: 716.549.4700; Web: www.txrx.com; Email:sales@txrx.com
Model Ordering Information:
Model Description Type Frequency Range
104P-56-9-0-09-D7 4-stack dipole array TETRA 7/16 DIN(f); 0° Electrical Tilt 380-430 MHz
104P-56-9-5-09-D7 4-stack dipole array TETRA 7/16 DIN(f); 5° Electrical Tilt 380-430 MHz
104P-56-9-10-09-D7 4-stack dipole array TETRA 7/16 DIN(f); 10° Electrical Tilt 380-430 MHz
104P-56-9-15-09-D7 4-stack dipole array TETRA 7/16 DIN(f); 15° Electrical Tilt 380-430 MHz
Accessories
91-00-104-00 Galvanized steel parallel bracket 25 - 60 mm (PAIR) NA
91-00-104-01 Galvanized steel parallel bracket 38 - 120 mm (PAIR) NA
91-00-104-02 Extruded Parallel Tube Clamp 50 - 76 mm NA